
Friday, May 3
9:00 AM – 8:00 PM

CHILDREN’S DJ
Front Plaza 9:00 AM–8:00 PM
African Forest 10:00 AM–7:30PM

GAMES
Reflection Pool & Masihara Pavilion
9:00 AM–8:00 PM

WILDLIFE CAROUSEL
9:00 AM–8:00 PM

ENTERTAINMENT

PASSPORT
STATIONS

CHILLY TREAT
STATIONS

ALL OF THESE ACTIVITIES ARE FREE

GIRAFFE FEEDING*
11:00 AM, 2:00 PM, & 5:30 PM
*$7 for giraffe food; dependent on
weather and giraffe participation

KATHRINE MCGOVERN 
WATER PLAY PARK
10:00 AM–7:30 PM

SWAP SHOP
9:00 AM–8:00 PM

EXPLORE THE WILD
9:00 AM–7:30 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

As you make your way around the Zoo, 
don’t miss these stations! Stop by, get 
your stamp and claim your prize in the 
Front Plaza as you leave the Zoo!*

Stop by Masihara Pavilion between 11:00 AM and 
8:00 PM to pick up your chilly treat. Each Zoobilee 
guest will receive one treat.

* Every child that receives a passport will also
receive a prize.

Komodo Dragon
Bug House
Chimpanzee
American Black Bear
Asian Elephant

P T



Open Holidays
& Weekends

Medical Center
Entrance

Main Entrance

Zebra

White-cheeked
Gibbon

Western
Lowland
Gorilla

Texas Leaf
Cutter Ant

Southern
White Rhino

Seba’s Short-
tailed Bat

Red River Hog

Red Panda

Patas Monkey

Orangutan

Okapi

Monocellate
Cobra

Meerkat

Masai Giraffe

Malayan
Tiger

Komodo Dragon

Jaguar

Great Hornbill

Giant
Tortoise

Domestic
Goat

Cougar

Chimpanzee

Chilean
Flamingo

Cheetah

Cheetah

California
Sea Lion

Baird’s
Tapir

Bongo

Asian Elephant

American
Black Bear

Ankole
Cattle

Anteater

African Lion

Wortham World
of Primates

Tropical
Birdhouse

Texas Wetlands
•  O P E N I N G  2 0 1 9  •

Small
Cats

Reptile &
Amphibian
House

McNair Asian
Elephant Habitat

Kipp
Aquarium

John P. McGovern
Children’s Zoo

South America’s
Pantanal

•  O P E N I N G  2 0 2 0  •

Fischer
Bird Garden

Cypress
Circle Cafe

Carruth Natural
Encounters

Bug House

African
Forest

9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM

10:30 AM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM
7:00 PM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

9:30 AM
12:00 PM

3:30 PM

11:30 AM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM

2:30 PM
5:00 PM

Wildlife Conservation Stage
Sea Lions
Kipp Aquarium – Sea Turtle
Carruth Natural Encounters
Kipp Aquarium – Cownose Ray
Carruth Natural Encounters

Komodo Dragon
Veterinary Clinic
Animal Nutrition
Veterinary Clinic
Animal Nutrition
Reptile and Amphibian House –
Reticulated Pythons

Cow Elephant Barn
Cow Elephant Pool

Naturally Wild Swap Shop
Houston Texans Enrichment Zone
Bug House
River Otter
Bobcat
Bat
Banded Mongoose

Ring-tailed Lemurs
Orangutan
White-cheeked Gibbon

Tigers
Black Bears
Jaguars

Rhinos
Chimpanzees
Gorillas
Gira�es
Gira�es
Gorillas

Birds
Birds
Birds
Birds

A

BC

D

E

F

G

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

H

MEET THE
KEEPER TALKS
PRESENTED BY PHILLIPS 66

1

2
1

2

3

4 5

6

7

T

T

P

P

P

P

P

P

Chilly Treat Station

Passport Stations

P

P

Event Activities

Meet the Keeper Talks
Presented by Phillips 66

Passport Completion Station
In case you don’t get all your stamps


