## ZOOBILEE

#### Friday, May 3 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM

### **ENTERTAINMENT**

ALL OF THESE ACTIVITIES ARE FREE

- 1 CHILDREN'S DJ Front Plaza 9:00 AM-8:00 PM African Forest 10:00 AM-7:30PM
- **GAMES**Reflection Pool & Masihara Pavilion
  9:00 AM-8:00 PM
- 3 WILDLIFE CAROUSEL 9:00 AM-8:00 PM

- 4 GIRAFFE FEEDING\*
  11:00 AM, 2:00 PM, & 5:30 PM
  \*\$7 for giraffe food; dependent on weather and giraffe participation
- 5 KATHRINE MCGOVERN WATER PLAY PARK 10:00 AM-7:30 PM

- 6 **SWAP SHOP** 9:00 AM-8:00 PM
- 9:00 AM-7:30 PM



### PASSPORT STATIONS

As you make your way around the Zoo, don't miss these stations! Stop by, get your stamp and claim your prize in the Front Plaza as you leave the Zoo!\*

\* Every child that receives a passport will also receive a prize.

Komodo Dragon
Bug House
Chimpanzee
American Black Bear
Asian Elephant



# CHILLY TREAT STATIONS

Stop by Masihara Pavilion between 11:00 AM and 8:00 PM to pick up your chilly treat. Each Zoobilee guest will receive one treat.

#### MEET THE KEEPER TALKS

PRESENTED BY PHILLIPS 66

A	9:30 AM	Wildlife Conservation Stage
	11:00 AM	Sea Lions
	11:30 AM	Kipp Aquarium — Sea Turtle
	1:00 PM	Carruth Natural Encounters
	2:30 PM	Kipp Aquarium – Cownose Ray
	4:00 PM	Carruth Natural Encounters
В	10:30 AM	Komodo Dragon
	2:00 PM	Veterinary Clinic
	4:00 PM	Animal Nutrition
	5:30 PM	Veterinary Clinic
	6:00 PM	Animal Nutrition
	7:00 PM	Reptile and Amphibian House –
		Reticulated Pythons
C	10:00 AM	Cow Elephant Barn
	7:00 PM	Cow Elephant Pool
D	10:30 AM	Naturally Wild Swap Shop
	11:30 AM	Houston Texans Enrichment Zone
	1:30 PM	Bug House
	2:00 PM	River Otter
	3:00 PM	Bobcat
	4:30 PM	Bat
	5:30 PM	Banded Mongoose
E	9:30 AM	Ring-tailed Lemurs
	12:00 PM	Orangutan
	3:30 PM	White-cheeked Gibbon
E	11:30 AM	Tigers
	5:00 PM	Black Bears
	6:30 PM	Jaguars
G	11:00 AM	Rhinos
	12:00 PM	Chimpanzees
	12:30 PM	Gorillas
	1:30 PM	Giraffes
	5:30 PM	Giraffes
	6:30 PM	Gorillas
H	9:00 AM	Birds
	11:00 AM	Birds
	2:30 PM	Birds
	5:00 PM	Birds

